www.bb-elec.com |
Cellular Router - Wi-Fi
Spectre 3G-W Series
The Spectre 3G-W cellular router is a single box solution that provides
local M2M network connectivity via its built-in Wi-Fi hotspot, Ethernet
10/100 and I/O ports and connects to the Internet via CDMA and HSPA+
cellular telephone networks. The Spectre 3G-W also creates reliable mobile
Ethernet connections.

•	 Up to 5.7 Mbps upload/14.4 Mbps download
•	 LINUX platform & advanced networking functions
Ordering Information
Model
Number
Ethernet
10/100 USB I/0 Rs232 RS422/485 I/0 Input/
output
RT3G-300-W 1 1 1
RT3G-310-W 2 1 1
RT3G-320-W 1 1 1 1
RT3G-330-W 1 1 1 1
RT3G-340-W 1 1 1 1
PRODUCT FEATURES
Mechanical diagram
42 m
m